

CORRIGENDUM-2

Empanelment of Engineering Collages as Third Party Techno Financial Auditors of Civil works costing more than 10 Lakhs and Less than 50 lakhs for various Infrastructure Departments of Government of Punjab

CORRIGENDUM-2

Empanelment of Engineering Collages as Third Party Techno Financial Auditors of Civil works costing more than 10 Lakhs and Less than 50 lakhs for various Infrastructure Departments of Government of Punjab

In continuation to RFE dated 01.10.2020 and Corrigendum-1. The proposed due date & technical bid opening has been extended as below

The reply to pre-bid queries and corrigendum shall be uploaded on PIDB website.

Milestone	Existing Clause (as per original floated RFP)	Revised Clause
Last Date/Time for receipt of Proposal	02:30 PM on 27 th Oct, 2020 (Tuesday)	02:30 PM on 18 th Nov, 2020 (Wednesday)
Technical proposal opening	03:00 PM on 27 th Oct, 2020 (Tuesday)	03:00 PM on 18 th Nov, 2020 (Wednesday)

All other terms and provisions of the RFP remain unchanged.